
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHAMBASLOCAL 
PRODUCTS 

MOBLIENO:-9418063964 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



   
 

REDCHILLIESCHUKH GREENCHILLIESCHUKH GINGERGARLICCHUKH 
160rs/450GRAM 160rs/450GRAM 160rs/450GRAM 

 
 
 

 

RAJMAHAPICKLE GARLICPICKLE GALGALLEMONPICKLE 
160rs/500gram 240rs500gram 140rs/500gram 

 
 
 
 

 

PLUMCHUTNEY WILD FERN PICKLE MIXEDPICKLE 
230rs/450GARM 140rs/500GRAM 135rs/500GRAM 



   

SWEETENEDLIMEPICKLE  APRICOTCHUNTEY  AMLACHUTNEY 

140rs/500GRAM 230rs/450GRAM 135rs/450GRAM 
 
 
 

 

 
DATES&TAMARINDCHUTNEY APPLECHUTNEY MANAKA 

140rs/450GRAM 135rs/450GRAM 900rs/kg 
 
 
 
 

 

AKHROT AKHROT PECANS 
250rs/kg 1200rs/kg 850rs/kg 



   
 

KIWI PISTA HANUMAN MAMARABADAM 
700rs/kg 1300rs/kg 900rs/kg 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

MIXED DRYFRUITS SPECIALCHAMBA JARISE PECANS NUT 
250½/ Kg 90rs/100gr 1800RS/KG 

DRY KHUMANI ANJIR KHUMANI WITHOUT SEEDS 
600rs/kg 1300RS/KG 1300rs/kg 

 



   
 

WILDPOMEGRANATE GUCHHI PUREHONEYCHAMBA 
800rs/Kg 1400rs/100gr 1000rs/kg 

 

 

 

DESI RED RICE DESI MAHA DAL DESI KHULTH DAL 
200rs/Kg 300rs/Kg 230rs/Kg(HORSEGRAM) 

 

 
 

PAHADI RAJ MAHA MAKKI KA ATTA(GHARATKA) JEERA(ShahiJeera) 
220rs/kg 35rs/kg 300rs/100grm. 



DRY FRUITS 
 

 

 
DRY APPLE DRY PLUM HAZELNUT 

900rs kg 900rs kg 900rs kg 
 

 

 
ANJIR PINE NUTS COCONUT SWEETS 

1700RS/KG 2100 rs/kg 8RS PER/PICS 
 

 

   PAHADI LAHSUN PAHADI LAHSUN APRICOT FRUIT BARFI 
 180 RS/ 100 GRAM 1                              500 KG 205rs/250grm 



  
 

PLUM FURIT BARFI MANGO WITH KIWI FRUIT BARFI GUAVA FRUIT BARFI 
205rs/250grm 205rs/250/grm 205rs/250grm 

 
 

  
MIXEDFRUITBARFI 
205rs/250 

SPECIALCHAMBADHOOP200rs/kg 
50/180grm 

BURANSH(FLOWERSQUASH) 
150rs 

 

 

 
 

CHAMBARUMALISNOTJUSTANEMBROIDERYBUTITISAPAINTINGDONEWITHNEEDLEANDTHREAD.THESTITCHES USED IN 

CHAMBA RUMAL EMBROIDERY ISAMAZING AND UNIQUE. THE TAANKA WHICH 

IS USED IN CHAMBA RUMAL KNOWN AS THE DO-RUKA TAANKA. THISTAANKA SHOWS 

SUCH A MIRACLE THATSIMILAR FIGURES ARE FORMEDON THE SAME CLOTH AND THE 

SHAPESARE MADE THESAME ON THE BOTHTHESESIDES.THEFIGUREMADEINCHAMBA 

RUMAL WAS INSPIREDBY PAHARI PAINTINGS.THE MAIN THEME OF CHAMBA RUMAL 

ISBASEDONRADHAKRISHNA,MAHABHARAT, RAMAYANANDMYTHOLGY.THESILK 

THREADIS USEDINTHERIMALWHOSECOLOUR ISVERYAMAZINGANDRUMALSIS MADEWITH A 

GOOD COLOUR SCHEME. THE COLOUR SCHEME USED IN THIS EMBROIDERY MAKES 

ITMOREATTRACTIVEANDBEAUITFUL.THENEEDLEUSEDINTHEEMBROIDERYALSO 

HASASPECIALSIGNIFICANCEWHICHISOFVERYSMALLINSIZEANDREMAINSCERY THIN. 

THISEMBROIDERYISDONEONSILKCLOTH,MALMALCLOTH,COTTONCLOTHANDALSOONSHAWLMATERIAL.THE AMAZING ART 

OF THIS EMBROIDERY GIVE IT A FAMOUS PLACE IN THE WORLD. 



   
 

2000rs 6500rs 6000rs 

 

 

 

3000 rs 4000 rs 6500 rs 
 
 

 

3000 rs 12000 rs 4000 rs 



6000rs 6500 rs 7000rs 

   

1000 rs 200 rs 400 rs 
 
 

 

400 rs 400 rs 500 rs 
 
 
 
 

 



5000 rs 10000 rs 10000 rs 

17000rs 

   
 

 

 

 
 

 

GADDEE&GADDAAN 

   
 

GADDEE&GADDAAN GADDEE&GADDAAN GADDEE&GADDAN 
1000rs 1000rs 1000rs 



   
 

GADDEE&GADDAAN GADDEE&GADDAAN GADDEE&GADDAAN 
1000rs 1000rs 1000rs 

FURITSSIP,FURITSBERRIES&PAHARICAP 

 

KIWIFRUITSIP APRICOTFRUIT SIP APPLEFRUITSHIP 
120rs 120rs 120rs 

 
 

 

LEMON&HERBSFURITSIP LITCHIFURITSIP HERBS&CUMINWITHLEMONJUICE 
120rs 120rs 120rs 



   
 

BLACK BERRY LEMON CANDY CHERRY 
900rs/kg 900rs/kg 900rs/kg 

 
 

 

CRAN BERRY BLUEBERRY STRAWBERRY 
1000rs/kg 2000rs/kg 1300rs 

 

 

AMLA CANDY 600Rs/kg KASER (300rs/1gram) SHILAJIT(900 rs/15gram) 



500rs 350rs 450rs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

300rs 600rs 500rs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

500rs 400rs 450rs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

300rs 500rs 450rs 



   

600rs 300rs 400rs 
 
 
 

450rs 150rs 250rs 
 
 
 

250rs 200rs 



 

CHAMBATHAL:-  
1. THEERSTWHILEPRINCELYSTATEOFCHAMBAINHIMACHALPARDESH 
WAS FAMOUS FOR UNIQUE ART AND CRAFTS .THE TWO SIDES HAND 
EMBROIDERED CHAMBA RUMAL IS FAMOUS ,BUT FEW PEOPLE KNOW 
ABOUT THE CHAMBA THAAL. 

 

2. THE CHAMBA THAAL IS AN EMBOSSED METAL CRAFT WHERE BRASS 
PLATES ARE EMBOSSED WITH IMAGES OF GODS AND GODDESSES.THE 
THAALS ARE ENTIRELY AND PAINSTAKINGLEY HANDMADE .NOST 
COMMONLYEMBOSSEDIMAGESARETHENINE AVATARASOFVISHNU 
,ASHTALAKSHMITHEVARIOUSFORMSOFMADURGA,RADHA-KRISHNA AND 
SHRI GANESH. 

 

3. FIRSTA DESIGNISSUPERIMPOSEDONAPLAINBRASSOFPANCHDHATU 
THALLORAPLATEANDTHENITISMANUALLY EMBOSSEDUSINGTINYTOOLS,ONEMMATATIME.THEPROCESSIS TIME – 
COSNUMING AND INVOLVES IMMENSE SKILL. BUT THE PRODUCTS ARE BEAUTIFUL ANDUINQUE. 

RS1000/1FEET RS1900/16INCH RS2300/16 INCH 
 

RS2500/18 INCH RS3100/24INCH 



 
 
 
 

 

 

 

RS 3000 RS 2500 

RS 2500 
 

 

 

RS 2500 RS 2500 
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                                                                                          RS 3000 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                RS 3000 
 



 

       STOLE RS 800                                                 STOLE RS 800                                              STOLE RS 800 
 

 
          STOLE RS 800                                                    STOLE RS 800                                         STOLE RS 800 
 

 
                       STOLE RS 800                                        STOLE RS 800                                              STOLE RS 800 
 
 



 
                SHAWL RS 750                                              SHAWL 750 RS                                SHAWL 750 RS 

 
                       SHAWL RS 800                                      SHAWL 800                                         STOLE RS 800 
 

 
                STOLE RS 800                                            SHAWL 750                                                    SHAWL 750 
 
 



 

 
                   SCARF 350 RS                                         SCARF 350                                                 SCARF 350 

 

 
 
                         SCARF 350 RS                                     SCARF 350                                                   SCARF 350 
 
 

 
                          SCARF 250                                        SCARF 250                                          SCARF 250 
  



 

 
 
 

 
                         850RS                                                           850RS                 850RS 

 
                          850 RS                                                        550 RS                                                       550 RS             
 

 
                          600 RS                                                      550 RS                                                                550 RS 



 
 

 
 

                          200 RS                                                         200RS                                                     200RS 
 
 

 
 

  
              NASTING DOLL                        WOODEN TRAIN DRY FRUIT BOX          WOODEN DRY FRUIT BOX 
                   300                                                            1200          1200             
 
 
 



 

  WOODEN TRAIN DRY FRUIT BOX           WOODEN DRY  FRUIT BOX                WOODEN DRY FRUIT BOX 
               1200 RS                                                               1200                                                       1200                               

HANDPAINTED KETTLE                                                   HANDPAINTED KETTLE                                   PAINTED LUNCH BOX  
            1500                                                                  800                                                                 700       
              

                           1200                                                                    1200 1200                                                                               
  
 
 



 
                            500                                              TREE HOUSE 1500 FLOWER POT 700 

               PEN STAND 200                                         TABLE LAMP 700  TABLE LAMP 700  
 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

                                             1500 1500 
 

                                     1500                                                                                                   1500                                                                                            
   



 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    

 


